
7808/E + 054026
Rubinetto incasso 1/2" SX

rubinetti d'autore
made in Italy

Articolo

Descrizione

36 ÷ 66 6232 ÷

50Min. 

42

1/2"

1/2"

65q

33,8



7808/E + 054025
Rubinetto incasso 1/2" DX

rubinetti d'autore
made in Italy

Articolo

Descrizione

46 ÷ 66 6232 ÷

60Min. 

42

1/2"

1/2"

65q

33,8



7808/E + 054028
Rubinetto incasso 3/4" SX

rubinetti d'autore
made in Italy

Articolo

Descrizione

40 ÷ 70 6232 ÷

57Min. 

42

3/4"

3/4"

65q

33,8



7808/E + 054027
Rubinetto incasso 3/4" DX

rubinetti d'autore
made in Italy

Articolo

Descrizione

40 ÷ 70 6232 ÷

57Min. 

42

3/4"

3/4"

65q

33,8


